COEP TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
FEE STRUCTURE 2023-24 as per Fee Fixation Committee meeting on 3 July 2023

F.Y. B.Tech.CET -2023-24

J&KI/
OBC, SBC EBC [*] NORTH J&K
Sr Particulars OPEN TFWS SC(*)/ST| & VUNT |SEBC[#] &| EAST/ PMSSS
CAT (*) EWS [#] UNION
TERITORY
A | Tuition Fee 15,000 - - - 7,500 15,000 -
B | Other Fee 1,13,450 1,13,450 - 1,13,450 1,10,850 31,450 7,700
C | C.M.D. (Refundable) 6,000 6,000 6,000 6,000 6,000 6,000 6,000
D | Alumni Asso. Life Membership Fee 750 750 750 750 750 750 750
Total College Fee 1,35,200 1,20,200 | 6,750 | 1,20,200 | 1,25,100 | 53,200 | 14,450
Hostel Fee 45,000 45,000 | 45,000 45,000 45,000 45,000 | 45,000
Hostel Deposit 10,000 10,000 | 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 | 10,000
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COEP TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
FEE STRUCTURE 2023-24 as per Fee Fixation Committee meeting on 3 July 2023

F.Y. B.Tech.CET -2023-24

Note :

1
2

[3,]

The fee structure is provisional. After the approval from Govemment of Maharashtra the approved fee structure will be charged.

* B.Tech SC and EBC category students will give the undertaking to the effect of payment of the fees to the university by SBI Collect mode within 7 days after the
fee scholarship is received in the students' account from Social Welfare Department / Government. In case the fees are not paid to the university within 7 days of
receipt, the student will not be allowed admission to the next year andfor the marksheets and relevant documents will not be given to the student.

™ In case of B.Tech OBC/VJINT/SBC category students, from 2018-19 cnwards the amount of "Other Fees" is not sanctioned from the Government, hence this
part will be paid during the admission process.

** If parents' income of students belonging to the category of EBC/OBC/VJINT/SBC is above 8.00 lakh during the financial year 2022-23, they will be required to
pay the fee as per ‘open’ category fee.

# Students belonging to SEBC and EWS Caterogy can avail educational concessions through the Chhatrapati Rajarshi Shahu Maharaj Scholarship Scheme and
Dr Panjabrao Deshmukh Hostel Maintenance Allowance Scheme.

Students are requested to preserve original fee receipt for claiming Caution Money Deposit/ Hostel Deposit. Duplicate fee receipt will not be permitted for refund of
Caution Money Deposit / Hostel Deposit.

Caution Money Deposit, Boat Club Membership Fee, Identity Card Fee, University Elegibility Fee, University Form Fee, University Equivalance Fee and Hostel
Deposit are to be paid only once during admission in the University.

All students are requested to preserve all College / Hostel Fee Receipts till completion of you course. We suggest you to kept it in your mail box, WhatsApp etc efc,
which will help you at the time of "No Dues" certificate.

All students are requested to claim refund of your "Caution Money Deposit" and "Hostel Deposit" immediately after completion of your course. Refund of Deposit
will be only on the basis of "Original College Fee / Hostel Fee Receipt".

Duplicate Fee Receipt will get on payment of Rs. 200/- for each year, so preserve it carefully.

All students are requested to open Bank Account at any State Bank of India in any branch in India with intemet facility for online payment of College Fee / Hostel
Fee. Government insists for "Online Transactions" only, we have lo follow the same.

The hostel Fees shown in the above table is for the existing University hostel. A new venue of hostel is being arranged for which the modified fee will be informed
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FEE STRUCTURE 2023-24 as per Fee Fixation Committee meeting on 3 July 2023

COEP TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

Sr Particulars OPEN

A | Tuition Fee 15,000

B | Other Fee 1,33,450

C | C.M.D. (Refundable) 6,000

D | Alumni Asso. Life Membership Fee 750
Total College Fee 1,55,200
Hostel Fee 45,000
Hostel Deposit 10,000

F.Y. B.Tech. JEE

Registrar
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Note :

1 The fee structure is provisional. After the approval from Government of Mah
2 Students are requested to preserve original fee recei
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COEP TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
FEE STRUCTURE 2023-24 as per Fee Fixation Committee meeting on 3 July 2023

F.Y. B.Tech. JEE

arashtra the approved fee structure will be charged. _
ptfor claiming Caution Money Deposit/ Hostel Deposit. Duplicate fee receipt will not be permitted for refund of
Caution Money Deposit / Hostel Deposit.

Caution Money Deposit, Boat Club Membership Fee, Identity Card Fee, University Elegibility Fee, University Form Fee, University Equivalance Fee and Hostel
Deposit are to be paid only once during admission in the University.

All students are requested to preserve all College / Hostel Fee Receipts il completion of you course. We suggest you to kept it in your mail box, WhatsApp etc etc,
which will help you at the time of "No Dues" certificate.

All students are requested to claim refund of your "Caution Money Deposit" and "Hostel Deposit"
Duplicate Fee Receipt will get on payment of Rs. 200/- for each year, so preserve it carefully.

All students are requested to open Bank Account at an
Fee. Government insists for

immediately after completion of your course. Refund of Deposit

y State Bank of India in any branch in India with internet facility for online payment of College Fee / Hostel
“Online Transactions" only, we have to follow the same.

The hostel Fees shown in the above table is for the existing University hostel. A new venue of hostel is being arranged for which the modified fee will be informed
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FEE STRUCTURE 2023-24 as per Fee Fixation Committee meeting on 3 July 2023

COEP TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

F.Y.B.Tech. Gulf/NRI/PIO/OCI/IFN

Sr Particulars Gulf NRI/PIO/OCI/FN
A | Tuition Fee 15,000 $ 3500
B | Other Fee 1,33,450 $ 1,500 + Rs. 63,450/-
C | C.M.D. (Refundable) 6,000 6,000
D | Alumni Asso. Life Membership Fee 750 750

Total College Fee 1,55,200 | $ 5,000 + Rs.70,200/-

Hostel Fee 45,000 45,000

Hostel Deposit 10,000 10,000

Registrar
COEP Technological University (COEP Tech)

Pune-411005
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COEP TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
FEE STRUCTURE 2023-24 as per Fee Fixation Committee meeting on 3 July 2023

F.Y.B.Tech. Gulf/NRI/PIO/OCI/FN
Note :

1 The fee structure is provisional. After the approval from Government of Maharashtra the approved fee structure will be charged. ‘
2 Students are requested to preserve original fee receipt for claiming Caution Money Deposit/ Hostel Deposit. Duplicate fee receipt will not be permitted for refund of
Caution Money Deposit / Hostel Deposit.

3 Caution Money Deposit, Boat Club Membership Fee, Identity Card Fee, University Elegibility Fee, University Form Fee, University Equivalance Fee and Hostel
Deposit are to be paid only once during admission in the University.

4 Al students are requested to preserve all College / Hostel Fee Receipts till completion of you course. We suggest you to kept it in your mail box, WhatsApp etc etc,
which will help you at the time of "No Dues" certificate.

5 Al students are requested to claim refund of your "Caution Money Deposit' and "Hostel Deposit" immediately after completion of your course. Refund of Deposit
will be only on the basis of "Original College Fee / Hostel Fee Receipt".

6 Duplicate Fee Receipt will get on payment of Rs. 200/- for each year, so preserve it carefully.

7 Al students are requested to open Bank Account at any State Bank of ndia in any branch in India with internet facility for online payment of College Fee / Hostel
Fee. Govenment insists for "Online Transactions" only, we have to follow the same.

8 The hostel Fees shown in the above table is for the existing University hostel. A new venue of hostel is being arranged for which the modified fee will be informed
once the arrangment is complete.
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